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Week 1 Mon 2nd July Tues  3rd July Wed 4th July Thurs 5th July Fri  6th July 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

OUTREACH OUTREACH OUTREACH 
 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

Project(S) 

     

Week 2 Mon 9th July Tues  10th July Wed 11th July Thurs 12th July Fri  13th July 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 
 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

OUTREACH OUTREACH  
 
 

OUTREACH 
 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 
  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

Project(S) 

    6:00pm –9:00pm 
Sports, Fitness & 

Wellbeing 
Boxing Project 

 
Week 3 Mon 16th July Tues  17th July Wed 18th July Thurs 19th July Fri  20th July 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 
 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

OUTREACH  OUTREACH 
 
 

Project(S) 

    6:00pm –9:00pm 
Sports, Fitness & 

Wellbeing 
Boxing Project 

Week 4 Mon 23rd July Tues  24th July Wed 25th July Thurs 26th July Fri  27th July 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

  
OUTREACH Skills For Life 

Workshop: Choice & 
Consequences 

 
6:00pm –9:00pm 

Open – Access Session 
6:00pm –9:00pm 

Open – Access Session 
  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

Skills For Life 
Drugs Awareness 

Workshop 

Business, Study & 
Careers 

Employment 
Workshop 

 
 

Skills For Life 
Drugs Awareness Workshop 

Business, Study & 
Careers 

Employment Workshop 

Project(S) 

    6:00pm –9:00pm 
Sports, Fitness & 

Wellbeing 
Boxing Project 

 
Week 5 Mon 30th July Tues  31st July Wed 1st August  Thurs 2nd August Fri  3rd August 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 
 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

Project(S) 

 3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project 
(Girls) 

 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
TRIP  

 Top Golf (Girls) 
1pm – 5pm 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
TRIP  

 Cardrome (Girls) 
1pm – 5pm 

 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Food Safety Hygiene 
Course 

 
 
 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project   
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Week 6 Mon 6th August Tues  7th August Wed 8th August Thurs 9th August Fri  10th August 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

  
Skills For Life 

Workshop: Choice & 
Consequences 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 

Project(S) 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
TRIP  

Top Golf (Universal) 
1pm – 5pm 

  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project 
(Girls) 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
TRIP  

Cardrome (Universal) 
1pm – 5pm 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
TRIP  

Bowling (Universal) 
1pm – 5pm 

 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Sports, Fitness & 

Wellbeing 
Boxing Project 

 
6:00pm –9:00pm 

Skills For Life 
Food Safety Hygiene 

Course 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project  

Week 7 Mon 13th August Tues  14th August Wed 15th August Thurs 16th August Fri  17th August 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

Project(S) 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
TRIP  

Cinema (Girls) 
3pm – 6pm 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project 
(Girls) 

 

 6:00pm –9:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project  

 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Food Safety Hygiene 
Course 

 
Week 8 Mon 20th August Tues  21st August Wed 22nd August Thurs 23rd August Fri  24th August 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

Skills For Life 
Drugs Awareness 

Workshop 

Business, Study & 
Careers 

Employment 
Workshop 

 

Skills For Life 
Drugs Awareness Workshop 

Business, Study & 
Careers 

Employment Workshop 

Project(S) 

 3:30pm – 6:00pm 
TRIP  

Top Golf (Girls)  
1pm – 5pm 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
TRIP  

Cinema (Girls) 
3pm – 6pm 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Sports, Fitness & 

Wellbeing 
Boxing Project 

Week 9 Mon 27th August Tues  28th August Wed 29th August Thurs 30th August Fri  31st August 

Core Activities 

BANK HOLIDAY 
CENTRE CLOSED 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

2:00pm – 9:00pm 
Sports, Fitness & 

Wellbeing 
Youth Service Games 

At  
Haileybury Youth Hub 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

Project(S) 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Skills For Life 

 Cooking Project 
(Girls) 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Sexual Health Weeks 
(Workshop 2) 

 

 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project 
Week 10 Mon 3rd September Tues  4th September Wed 5th September Thurs 6th September Fri  7th September 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

Project(S) 

 3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project 
(Girls) 

 6:00pm –9:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project 

 

Week 11 Mon 10th September Tues  11th September Wed–12th September Thurs-13th September Fri  14th September 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

Project(S) 

   6:00pm –9:00pm 
Skills For Life 

Cooking Project  
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Week 12 Mon  17th September Tues  18th September Wed–19th September Thurs-20th September Fri  21st September 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session  

6:00pm –9:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

  
Skills For Life 

Drugs Awareness 
Workshop 

Project(S) 
   

 
  

Week 13 Mon 24th September Tues  25th September Wed–26th September Thurs-27th September Fri  28th September 

Core Activities 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

3:30pm – 6:00pm 
Open – Access Session 

 
6:00pm –9:00pm 

Open – Access Session  
6:00pm –9:00pm 

Open – Access Session  
6:00pm –9:00pm 

Open – Access Session  
6:00pm –9:00pm 

Open – Access Session 
6:00pm –9:00pm 

Open – Access Session 
 

Business, Study & 
Careers 

Employment Workshop 
 

Skills For Life 
Drugs Awareness Workshop 

Business, Study & 
Careers 

Employment Workshop 

Project(S) 
 
 

    

      
Open – Access- (universal) services including a range of leisure, cultural, sporting and enrichment activities based within youth hubs  
Outreach - Leafleting, Meeting Local Providers & Promoting Hub Activities 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tramshed Youth Hub Important Activity Breakdown 

Date Activity Time 
1st August Trip – Top Golf ( Girls) 1pm – 5pm 
2nd August Trip – Cardrome (Girls) 1pm – 5pm 
6th August Trip – Top Golf 1pm – 5pm 
8th August Trip – Cardrome 1pm – 5pm 
9th August Trip – Bowling 1pm – 5pm 
13th August Trip – Cinema (Girls) 3pm – 6pm 
16th August A-Level’s results Day All Day 
21st August Trip – Top Golf (Girls) 1pm – 5pm 
22nd August Trip – Cinema (Girls) 3pm – 6pm 
22nd August Eid ul Adha All Day  
23rd August GCSE results Day All Day 
27th August BANK HOLIDAY – Centre Closed All Day 
29th August Youth Games 3:30 – 9pm 

 
 


